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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 17 35 15 Webster Bailey (OP)7 36 10 Ramirez Paola (OP)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 87 Total Team
16 24 15 Webster Bailey (OP)

7 21 7 Lichtman Cassidy (OH)
6 7 16 Ferrari Chloe (MB)

13 42 Total Team
4 15 2 Dixon TeTori (MB)
3 7 16 Ferrari Chloe (MB)
2 2 6 Kreklow Molly (S)
3 74 Total Team
1 14 2 Dixon TeTori (MB)
1 16 7 Lichtman Cassidy (OH)
1 11 17 Reeves Kelly (OH)

18 Total Team
75 203 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

14 76 Total Team
6 27 10 Ramirez Paola (OP)
3 15 16 Hines Mijal (MB)
2 7 18 Sibaja Evelyn (OH)
3 42 Total Team
1 4 11 Vargas Daniela (MB)
1 8 4 Gamboa Johanna (MB)
1 6 10 Ramirez Paola (OP)
1 34 Total Team
1 6 11 Vargas Daniela (MB)

15 Total Team
33 152 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • United States of America 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Newcombe Sonja (OH)
2 Dixon TeTori (MB)
6 Kreklow Molly (S)
7 Lichtman Cassidy (OH)

11 Hagglund Natalie (L)L
13 Lloyd Carli (S)
15 Webster Bailey (OP)
16 Ferrari Chloe (MB)
17 Reeves Kelly (OH)
18 Faucette Juliann (OP)
19 Hood Regan (OH)
21 Jackson Cursty (MB)
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  
 

8
2
8

17
9
8
5

Coach:
Assistant:

Morrison, Jamie (USA)
Browning, Robert (USA)

CRC • Costa Rica 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Thompson Dionicia (S)
3 Murillo Viviana (L)L
4 Gamboa Johanna (MB)
6 Willis Angela (OH)
7 Muñoz Monica (OH)

10 Ramirez Paola (OP)
11 Vargas Daniela (MB)
12 Sayles Tatiana (OP)
14 Fonseca Irene (S)
15 Araya Marcela (L)L
16 Hines Mijal (MB)
18 Sibaja Evelyn (OH)
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2

1
7
3

3
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Coach:
Assistant:

Nestor, Horacio (ARG)
Diaz, Fabian (CRC)

Referees: Mateo, N. (DOM) & Arachahua, R. (PER)

CRC
USA 3

0 13
25

9
25

11
25

33
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:20 0:20 1:01

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 50014/06/2014
Pachuca,Hidalgo

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:08  Total: 1:08

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 586, 16 pools), © 1992-201 3 FIVB 14/06/2014  08:17 p.m. Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
XIII Senior Women's Pan American Cup
GROUP B - SEDE HIDALGO


